Direct Measuring Parameters FAT: 0.5% to 15 % with accuracy +/-0.1%
SNF: 3% to 15% with accuracy +1-0.15%
Temperature : 5°C to 42°C
Calculated Parameters CLR: 20 to 40 with accuracy +/-1
Protein: 2% to 7% with accuracy +/-0.1
Lactose: 0.01 % to 6% with accuracy +/-0.2
Added water in Milk: 0% to 99% with accuracy +/-3%
Resolution FAT, SNF, Lactose, Protein, Salts: 0.01%

Weight 2.5 Kg
Spare Part Kit Battery Accessory Cable
ORDER CODE CAPACITY ACCURACY PAN SIZE TYPE
33003D.1 50 kg. 5g. 400*400 SS
33003D.2 100 kg. 10g. 500*500 SS
33003D.3 200 kg. 20g. 500*500 SS
33003D.4 300 kg. 20g./50g. 500*500 SS
33003D.5 200 kg. 20g. 600*600 SS/MS
33003D.6 150 kg. 10g./20g. 600*600 SS/MS
33003D.7 300 kg. 20./50g. 600*600 SS/ MS
33003D.8 500 kg. 50g. 600*600 SS/MS
33003D.9 500 kg. 50g. 750*750 MS
Order Code - 33003
Milk Analyzer Kit
Note: Specifications are subject to change.
Tesca Technologies Pvt. Ltd.